
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 197.6 305.0 0

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 197.0 290.0 0

3 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 285.0 0

4 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 280.0 0

5 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 183.8 275.0 0

6 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 189.6 265.0 0

7 Cade Wilson Seaman 198.0 265.0 0

8 Braden Tillman Seaman 198.0 245.0 0

9 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 188.0 240.0 0

10 Thomas Osborne Seaman 198.0 240.0 0

11 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 185.8 235.0 0

12 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 189.0 230.0 0

13 Kevin Watkins Maize High 190.5 225.0 0

14 Andrew Stotler Maize High 181.8 215.0 0

15 Hunter Crosby Maize High 182.2 205.0 0

16 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 193.6 205.0 0

17 Kaiden Goddard Wichita West High School 194.0 205.0 0

18 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 200.0 0

19 Payton King Cunningham High School 184.0 195.0 0

20 Milo Elder Wellington Crusaders 187.7 190.0 0

21 David Whitsett-Cooksey Wichita East High School 196.8 180.0 0

22 Ethan Brungardt Wellington Crusaders 185.3 175.0 0

23 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 193.0 175.0 0

24 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 185.0 165.0 0

25 KYLER RAHMEIER COLUMBUS 191.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 191.1 155.0 0

27 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 155.0 0

28 Thomas Osborne Seaman 185.6 0 0

29 Braden Tillman Seaman 192.4 0 0

30 Mason Jackson Independence High School 195.8 0 0

31 Noel Montes SWH 196.8 0 0

32 cade wilson Seaman 197.8 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 197.6 485.0 0

2 Cade Wilson Seaman 198.0 475.0 0

3 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 197.0 430.0 0

4 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 425.0 0

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 190.5 385.0 0

6 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 380.0 0

7 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 189.6 365.0 0

8 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 188.0 355.0 0

9 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 189.0 355.0 0

10 Thomas Osborne Seaman 198.0 355.0 0

11 Braden Tillman Seaman 198.0 350.0 0

12 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 183.8 345.0 0

13 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 193.6 345.0 0

14 Andrew Stotler Maize High 181.8 335.0 0

15 Ethan Brungardt Wellington Crusaders 185.3 325.0 0

16 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 185.8 315.0 0

17 Kaiden Goddard Wichita West High School 194.0 315.0 0

18 Milo Elder Wellington Crusaders 187.7 305.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

19 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 185.0 300.0 0

20 David Whitsett-Cooksey Wichita East High School 196.8 300.0 0

21 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 300.0 0

22 Hunter Crosby Maize High 182.2 295.0 0

23 Mason Jackson Independence High School 195.8 295.0 0

24 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 191.1 285.0 0

25 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 193.0 285.0 0

26 Payton King Cunningham High School 184.0 280.0 0

27 KYLER RAHMEIER COLUMBUS 191.0 265.0 0

28 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 240.0 0

29 Thomas Osborne Seaman 185.6 0 0

30 Braden Tillman Seaman 192.4 0 0

31 Noel Montes SWH 196.8 0 0

32 cade wilson Seaman 197.8 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 197.6 320.0 0

2 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 275.0 0

3 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 275.0 0

4 Cade Wilson Seaman 198.0 270.0 0

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 190.5 265.0 0

6 Braden Tillman Seaman 198.0 265.0 0

7 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 197.0 260.0 0

8 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 183.8 245.0 0

9 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 189.6 235.0 0

10 Thomas Osborne Seaman 198.0 230.0 0

11 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 185.8 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 193.6 225.0 0

13 Milo Elder Wellington Crusaders 187.7 215.0 0

14 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 189.0 215.0 0

15 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 210.0 0

16 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 193.0 205.0 0

17 Ethan Brungardt Wellington Crusaders 185.3 200.0 0

18 David Whitsett-Cooksey Wichita East High School 196.8 200.0 0

19 Hunter Crosby Maize High 182.2 185.0 0

20 Kaiden Goddard Wichita West High School 194.0 185.0 0

21 Payton King Cunningham High School 184.0 175.0 0

22 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 170.0 0

23 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 185.0 165.0 0

24 Mason Jackson Independence High School 195.8 165.0 0

25 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 188.0 155.0 0

26 KYLER RAHMEIER COLUMBUS 191.0 155.0 0

27 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 191.1 145.0 0

28 Andrew Stotler Maize High 181.8 0 0

29 Thomas Osborne Seaman 185.6 0 0

30 Braden Tillman Seaman 192.4 0 0

31 Noel Montes SWH 196.8 0 0

32 cade wilson Seaman 197.8 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack McDonald Valley Center Hornets 197.6 1110.0 10

2 Cade Wilson Seaman 198.0 1010.0 8

3 Brandon Orantes Pratt High School 197.0 985.0 6

4 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 197.0 980.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 935.0 2

6 Kevin Watkins Maize High 190.5 875.0 1

7 Lane Nelson Goddard High School 183.8 865.0 0

8 Evan Snell Wichita East High School 189.6 865.0 0

9 Braden Tillman Seaman 198.0 860.0 0

10 Thomas Osborne Seaman 198.0 825.0 0

11 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 189.0 800.0 0

12 Isaiah Grames Wichita East High School 185.8 775.0 0

13 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 193.6 775.0 0

14 Erik Ramirez Ulysses High School 188.0 750.0 0

15 Milo Elder Wellington Crusaders 187.7 710.0 0

16 Adam Stultz Wichita East High School 198.0 710.0 0

17 Kaiden Goddard Wichita West High School 194.0 705.0 0

18 Ethan Brungardt Wellington Crusaders 185.3 700.0 0

19 Hunter Crosby Maize High 182.2 685.0 0

20 David Whitsett-Cooksey Wichita East High School 196.8 680.0 0

21 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 193.0 665.0 0

22 Payton King Cunningham High School 184.0 650.0 0

23 Riley Bush-Gunneson Wichita East High School 185.0 630.0 0

24 Fernando Herrera Wellington Crusaders 191.1 585.0 0

25 KYLER RAHMEIER COLUMBUS 191.0 580.0 0

26 Malachi Channel Riverton High School 198.0 565.0 0

27 Andrew Stotler Maize High 181.8 550.0 0

28 Mason Jackson Independence High School 195.8 460.0 0

29 Thomas Osborne Seaman 185.6 0 0

30 Braden Tillman Seaman 192.4 0 0

31 Noel Montes SWH 196.8 0 0

32 cade wilson Seaman 197.8 0 0


